 W
IR
E M
ESH
 G
R
IPS
PIC

File No. E165657
OPTIONS
Stainless Steel Hardware can be specified
- add “1" after Part Number; to specify
18 AWG Cable, add “-18" after the Part
Number.  For Nylon hardware - add “N"
after Part Number.
Consult the factory for custom cord
lengths, and a full range of wire
management product accessories.
PLUGS AND CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH #16 AWG SOOW-A CABLE
PLUG ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS
Number Male Female Wiring AMP RTG. Cable Male Female Female Male/Female
of Poles Face View Face View Color Code @600V Length Straight Straight 90 Degree Assembly
2
1-WHITE 13A 3 FT 102B0030A 102A0030A 102C0030A 102G0030A
2-BLACK 13A 6 FT 102B0060A 102A0060A 102C0060A 102G0060A
13A 12 FT 102B0120A 102A0120A 102C0120A 102G0120A
13A 20 FT 102B0200A 102A0200A 102C0200A 102G0200A
3
1-GREEN 13A 3 FT 103B0030A 103A0030A 103C0030A 103G0030A
2-BLACK 13A 6 FT 103B0060A 103A0060A 103C0060A 103G0060A
3-WHITE 13A 12 FT 103B0120A 103A0120A 103C0120A 103G0120A
13A 20 FT 103B0200A 103A0200A 103C0200A 103G0200A
4
1-BLACK 10A 3 FT 104B0030A 104A0030A 104C0030A 104G0030A
2-WHITE 10A 6 FT 104B0060A 104A0060A 104C0060A 104G0060A
3-RED 10A 12 FT 104B0120A 104A0120A 104C0120A 104G0120A
4-GREEN 10A 20 FT 104B0200A 104A0200A 104C0200A 104G0200A
5
1-WHITE 8A 3 FT 105B0030A 105A0030A 105C0030A 105G0030A
2-RED 8A 6 FT 105B0060A 105A0060A 105C0060A 105G0060A
3-GREEN 8A 12 FT 105B0120A 105A0120A 105C0120A 105G0120A
4-ORANGE 8A 20 FT 105B0200A 105A0200A 105C0200A 105G0200A
5-BLACK
6
1-WHITE 8A 3 FT 106AB0030A 106AA0030A 106AC0030A 106AG0030A
2-RED 8A 6 FT 106AB0060A 106AA0060A 106AC0060A 106AG0060A

Poles Male Face View Female Face
View
Wiring Color
Code
AMP RTG.
@ 600V
Cable
Length Male Straight Female
Straight Female 90º Male/Female
Assembly
2
1-White
2-Black
13A 3 FT 102B0030AHT 102A0030AHT 102C0030AHT 102G0030AHT
13A 6 FT 102B0060AHT 102A0060AHT 102C0060AHT 102G0060AHT
13A 12 FT 102B0120AHT 102A0120AHT 102C0120AHT 102G0120AHT
13A 20 FT 102B0200AHT 102A0200AHT 102C0200AHT 102G0200AHT
3
1-Green
2-Black
3-White
13A 3 FT 103B0030AHT 103A0030AHT 103C0030AHT 103G0030AHT
13A 6 FT 103B0060AHT 103A0060AHT 103C0060AHT 103G0060AHT
13A 12 FT 103B0120AHT 103A0120AHT 103C0120AHT 103G0120AHT
13A 20 FT 103B0200AHT 103A0200AHT 103C0200AHT 103G0200AHT
4
1-Black
2-White
3-Red
4-Green
10A 3 FT 104B0030AHT 104A0030AHT 104C0030AHT 104G0030AHT
10A 6 FT 104B0060AHT 104A0060AHT 104C0060AHT 104G0060AHT
10A 12 FT 104B0120AHT 104A0120AHT 104C0120AHT 104G0120AHT
10A 20 FT 104B0200AHT 104A0200AHT 104C0200AHT 104G0200AHT
5
1-White
2-Red
3-Green
4-Orange
5-Black
8A 3 FT 105B0030AHT 105A0030AHT 105C0030AHT 105G0030AHT
8A 6 FT 105B0060AHT 105A0060AHT 105C0060AHT 105G0060AHT
8A 12 FT 105B0120AHT 105A0120AHT 105C0120AHT 105G0120AHT
8A 20 FT 105B0200AHT 105A0200AHT 105C0200AHT 105G0200AHT
PLUGS AND CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH #16 AWG SOOW-A CABLE
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS
Body Silicone Rubber